
Fecha:

PRAD541R

03-01-2022 22:15:28

UNIVERSIDAD CATÓLICA DE SANTIAGO DE GUAYAQUIL

Pag: 1

FACULTAD DE ESPECIALIDADES EMPRESARIALES - MARKETING

PADRÓN ELECTORAL
3

NIVEL: GRADO

Estudiante
# de 

Identificación

0931447767

0940910359

0928480771

0924577927

0927541490

0932108913

0922856844

0940337595

0929586840

2400258634

0922686472

0941085961

0930990122

1711459709

0932053556

1205724667

0922748322

0803518661

0950329177

0931459135

0932568686

0930758164

AGUILAR BRIONES, RUTH VICTORIA

ALVARADO CANALES, ELIANA EDILMA

ANZULES AVILES, MELANIE MICHELLE

ARAUJO PICON, CINDY LORENA

ARMIJOS NARVAEZ, XAVIER JESY

ARREAGA PONCE, CESAR JOSUE

ARTEAGA CHAGERBEN, ANDRES EDUARDO

BURGOS LICOA, CAROLINA JAZMIN

BUSTAMANTE CARRASCO, DANIELA VANESSA

BUSTE MUÑOZ, STEPHANY MILENA

CABRERA MEZA, MARIA VANESSA

CAPA GALLEGO, GABRIELA ELIZABETH

CARBO ARREAGA, CRISTEL MALENA

CARDONA SANABRIA, GABRIEL IGNACIO

CEDEÑO VASQUEZ, SHARON NICOLE

CHASI CHUGCHO, JUAN CARLOS

CORONEL HOLGUIN, CLAUDIA ESTEFANIA

CORTEZ MACEIRA, KARELYS JAMILETH

DEL CASTILLO FIGUEROA, FAUSTO ANDRES

ESPAÑA SOLIS, LUIS ANTHONY

FLORES PAREJA, ANDREA MELISSA

FUENTES BOWEN, CINDY RAFAELA
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1208594281

0930788583

0920816436

0931258321

0930711387

0923609390

0930516232

0930392956

0931270425

0951095496

0953817400

0919801803

0927848382

0703979575

0931010375

0921193199

0957274145

0921555918

0932129471

0950372391

0930508114

0955178314

GOYES AREVALO, JOELLY ASVIR

GROENOW ANCHUNDIA, MICHELLE LORETTA

GUEVARA PALACIOS, VICTOR EMILIO

GUILLEN CHAVEZ, CINTHYA ALEXANDRA

HIDALGO ALAVA, ROMARIO JHONNY

HIDALGO AREVALO, LEIVA JULEYSI

JACHO TOBAR, DANNY RAFAEL

JARA ANAGUANO, GEANCARLO

MACIAS BARBERAN, AMANDA SELENA

MEJIA FLORES, MADELEINE TATIANA

MEJIA JUCA, DAYANA MARISOL

MERELO LUNA, MARTHA ROSA

MERO VALDIVIEZO, MARYLIN STEFANIE

MONSALVE MORENO, HERNAN FRANCISCO

ORTIZ LEON, JOSSELINE ARACELY

PEREZ AVILES, ANDREA CAROLINA

PINCAY PAREDES, LISBETH TAMARA

PINO MORAN, RICARDO ANTONIO

PINTO COLOMA, KARLA DOMENICA

PIURE CUSQUE, BRYAN ANDRES

PLAZA MILLAN, RONALD SANTIAGO

POVEDA ANDRADE, EDISON ALEXANDER
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0924825078

0952231769

0924111552

0803258433

0930145362

0927222026

0931186332

1309063301

0928690098

0918549999

0923512115

REMACHE VARGAS, HAIN EMILE

REYES ZAPATA, IVO MAURICIO

RIVADENEIRA PAZMIÑO, ANA MARÍA

ROA ZAMBRANO, OSCAR JAVIER

RODAS FRANCO, SANTIAGO ANDRES

RODRIGUEZ CAMPOVERDE, EDISON ANDRES

ROLDAN RIZZO, NORMORY BRIGGITTE

SANCHEZ MOLINA, LUIS ANGEL

TIPANTUÑA GARNICA, JESSIKA SHARIK

VENTURINI GUAMAN, PIER ALESSANDRO

YEPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA FERNANDA
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